ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS
OF PEND OREILLE COUNTY FOR 2020 ASSESSMENT FOR 2021 BUDGET YEAR
JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

LOCALLY ASSESSED:

REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

MINERAL PROPERTY

IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS)

OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)

STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:

WASHINGTON STATE
WASHINGTON STATE PART 2
TOTAL STATE

COUNTY DISTRICTS:
CURRENT EXPENSE
CSA

VA

w/200,000

TOTAL COUNTY

ROAD DISTRICT: w/200,000
SCHOOL DISTRICTS:

NEWPORT 56/415

J/IW SPOKANE 56/415 SPEC 1/2

J/IW SPOKANE 56-415 DEBT SERVICE

CUSICK SCHOOL 59
SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL 1/2

SELKIRK SCHOOL 70
SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL 1/2

J/IW STEVENS 43/183
J/IW STEVENS 43/183 SPEC 1/2
J/IW STEVENS 43/183 CAP PROJECTS

J/IW SPOKANE 61 /414
J/IW SPOKANE 61/414 SPEC 1/2
J/IW SPOKANE 61/414 DEBT SERVICE

J/IW SPOKANE 62 / 416
J/IW SPOKANE 62 / 416 SPEC 1/2
J/IW SPOKANE 62/416 CAP PROJECTS

CITIES:

NEWPORT
CUSICK

IONE

METALINE
METALINE FALLS

JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:

HOSPITAL #1
HOSPITAL #1 BOND
HOSPITAL #2
CEMETERY #1
CEMETERY #2
CEMETERY #3

FIRE DIST #2

SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1, 3,6 & 7)
FIRE DIST #4

FIRE DIST #5

FIRE DIST #8
LIBRARY

SACHEEN SEWER M&O

2020 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR
TAX COLLECTION IN 2021

1/14/2021 as of sup 86

Road Shift

Road Shift

TAV

6,848,428

13,696,857

15,120,829

15,290,799

498,028
996,055

69,846
139,693

440,439
880,878

41,554,225

COMPILED BY JAMES McCROSKEY, ASSESSOR

ASSESSED
VALUE

1,815,390,299
45,892,201
366,092
699,204
-32,491,645
-138,471,635

12,129,017

1,703,513,533

1,703,415,189
1,677,073,248

1,703,513,533
1,703,513,533
1,703,513,533
1,703,513,533

1,501,651,208

1,016,711,016
1,016,711,016

299,917,414

278,656,302

351,371
351,371

6,877,618
6,877,618

74,657,871
74,657,871

149,967,184
7,868,859
20,874,552
10,040,467
13,111,263

1,418,203,181
1,394,230,685
285,310,352
1,418,203,181
79,265,940
206,044,412
306,197,177
827,738,819
247,134,284
52,474,358
59,741,321
1,703,513,533
88,979,422

1,703,513,533

RATE OF LEVY

1.8474221789
0.9939929589
2.8414151378

1.4229026380
0.0185051069
0.0083643069
1.4497720518

1.3421153456

1.5083372362
0.5179673002
2.0263045364

1.5712378132

2.2994273381

0.5673845050
0.9541861571
1.5215706621

1.5496434089
2.3362201417
3.8858635506

1.5746164745
0.6288853425
2.2035018170

2.0825546741
1.7985446189
2.0698872963
1.2843804974

19020150843

0.3567894973
0.4757981194
0.1091328085
0.0995280238
0.0340625494
0.0396914428
0.4800828063
0.8943188516
1.3191209035
0.3958874542
0.4220316789
0.4823344776
0.7578381437

ESTIMATED
TAXES

$3,146,927.00
$1,666,999.00
$4,813,926.00

$2,423,933.90
$31,523.70
$14,248.71
$2,469,706.31

$2,015,389.13

$1,533,543.08
$526,623.06

$471,241.58

$640,749.92

$199.36
$335.27

$10,657.86
$16,067.63

$117,557.51
$46,951.24

$312,314.86
$14,152.49
$43,207.97
$12,895.78
$24,937.82

$506,000.00
$663,372.34
$31,136.72
$141,150.96
$2,700.00
$8,178.20
$147,000.00
$740,262.43
$326,000.00
$20,773.94
$25,212.73
$821,663.31
$67,432.00

$16,571,339.51

TAV

$10,329.74
$7,094.52

$23,758.42

$35,160.08

$282.57
$950.42

$108.24
$326.35

$693.52
$553.97

$19,771.42

$99,029.26



