ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS OF **PEND OREILLE COUNTY** FOR 2020 ASSESSMENT FOR 2021 BUDGET YEAR JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

			ASSESSED VALUE	RATE OF LEVY	ESTIMATED TAXES	<u>TAV</u>
LOCALLY ASSESSED: REAL PROPERTY PERSONAL PROPERTY MINERAL PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS) OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)			1,815,390,299 45,892,201 366,092 699,204 -32,491,645 -138,471,635			
STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:		-	12,129,017 1,703,513,533			
WASHINGTON STATE WASHINGTON STATE I	<u>PART 2</u> TOTAL STATE		1,703,415,189 1,677,073,248	1.8474221789 <u>0.9939929589</u> 2.8414151378	\$3,146,927.00 \$1,666,999.00 \$4,813,926.00	
CURRENT EXPENSE CSA VA	w/200,000	Road Shift	1,703,513,533 1,703,513,533 1,703,513,533	1.4229026380 0.0185051069 0.0083643069	\$2,423,933.90 \$31,523.70 \$14,248.71	
	TOTAL COUNTY		1,703,513,533	1.4497720518	\$2,469,706.31	
ROAD DISTRICT:	<u>w/200,000</u>	Road Shift	1,501,651,208	1.3421153456	\$2,015,389.13	
SCHOOL DISTRICTS: TAV NEWPORT 56/415 TAV						
J/W SPOKANE 56/415 S J/W SPOKANE 56-415 E		6,848,428 13,696,857	1,016,711,016 1,016,711,016	1.5083372362 0.5179673002 2.0263045364	\$1,533,543.08 \$526,623.06	\$10,329.74 \$7,094.52
CUSICK SCHOOL 59 SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL	1/2	15,120,829	299,917,414	1.5712378132	\$471,241.58	\$23,758.42
SELKIRK SCHOOL 70 SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL	1/2	15,290,799	278,656,302	2.2994273381	\$640,749.92	\$35,160.08
J/W STEVENS 43/183 J/W STEVENS 43/183 S J/W STEVENS 43/183 C		498,028 996,055	351,371 351,371	0.5673845050 0.9541861571 1.5215706621	\$199.36 \$335.27	\$282.57 \$950.42
J/W SPOKANE 61 / 414 J/W SPOKANE 61/414 S J/W SPOKANE 61/414 E		69,846 139,693	6,877,618 6,877,618	1.5496434089 2.3362201417 3.8858635506	\$10,657.86 \$16,067.63	\$108.24 \$326.35
J/W SPOKANE 62 / 416 J/W SPOKANE 62 / 416 J/W SPOKANE 62/416 C		440,439 880,878	74,657,871 74,657,871	1.5746164745 0.6288853425 2.2035018170	\$117,557.51 \$46,951.24	\$693.52 \$553.97
<u>CITIES:</u>						
NEWPORT CUSICK IONE METALINE METALINE FALLS			149,967,184 7,868,859 20,874,552 10,040,467 13,111,263	2.0825546741 1.7985446189 2.0698872963 1.2843804974 1.9020150843	\$312,314.86 \$14,152.49 \$43,207.97 \$12,895.78 \$24,937.82	
JUNIOR TAXING DISTR	ICTS:				_	
HOSPITAL #1 HOSPITAL #1 BOND HOSPITAL #2 CEMETERY #1 CEMETERY #2 CEMETERY #3 FIRE DIST #2 SPOFR (FORMERLY FD FIRE DIST #4 FIRE DIST #5 FIRE DIST #8 LIBRARY SACHEEN SEWER M&C)	41,554,225	1,418,203,181 1,394,230,685 285,310,352 1,418,203,181 79,265,940 206,044,412 306,197,177 827,738,819 247,134,284 52,474,358 59,741,321 1,703,513,533 88,979,422	0.3567894973 0.4757981194 0.1091328085 0.0995280238 0.0340625494 0.0396914428 0.4800828063 0.8943188516 1.3191209035 0.3958874542 0.4220316789 0.4823344776 0.7578381437	\$506,000.00 \$663,372.34 \$31,136.72 \$141,150.96 \$2,700.00 \$8,178.20 \$147,000.00 \$740,262.43 \$326,000.00 \$20,773.94 \$25,212.73 \$821,663.31 \$67,432.00	\$19,771.42
2020 COUNTY ASSES TAX COLLECTI			1,703,513,533		\$16,571,339.51	\$99,029.26

1/14/2021 as of sup 86 COMPILED BY JAMES McCROSKEY, ASSESSOR